
RESULTATS ABSOLUTS                                 Resistència Lloseta BTT 2023 - Cadets

Resistència Lloseta BTT 2023 - Cadets
BTT Resistencia

sábado, 16 de septiembre de 2023

Lloseta CC

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges
Temps 
OficialLloc V3 V5V 1 V7Posi.V

uelt
Posi.V

uelt
Posi.V

uelt
Posi.V

ueltV6Posi.V
ueltV4Posi.V

ueltV 2Posi.V
uelt V8Posi.V

uelt
Contr 

2
Contr 

1
Contr 

3
Contr 

4
Contr 

5
Contr 

6
Contr 

7
Contr 

8

Adrover Burguera, Miquel251 0:24:42 0:51:43 1:20:19 1:48:17 2:22:21 02:22:21
0:07:04 0:07:00 0:07:30 0:09:56

1 1 1 1 12:12:25

0:24:08

1:40:47

0:20:28

1:13:19

0:21:360:06:43

0:44:39

0:19:57

0:17:591- S16M

Mulet Rodriguez, Lluc482 0:31:13 1:03:26 1:37:33 2:12:01 02:12:01
0:08:09 0:08:29 0:08:05

2 2 2 22:03:56

0:26:23

1:29:04

0:25:380:08:19

0:55:17

0:24:04

0:22:542- S16M
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